
SUMMERTIME FLING

Friday 9 January

Aperitivo Fridays @ Lyons Will

Friday Evenings @ Paramoor

Saturday 10 January

Calendar of events

Summer Sips & Sounds @ Hunter-Gatherer

Merth Vineyard pop-up @ Adeline - Trentham

Sunday 11 January

Music Amongst the Barrels - Family Fun Day @ Wombat Forest Vineyard

Friday 16 January

Aperitivo Fridays @ Lyons Will

Friday Evenings @ Paramoor

Moonlight Cinema @ Mount Monument

Saturday 17 January

Summer Sip & Play @ Hunter-Gatherer

Not all heros wear capes - vino extravaganza @ Lyons Will

Taste the Terroir @ Dilworth & Allain

Sunday 18 January

Summer long lunch @ Paramoor

Summer Sunday Session @ Hanging Rock Winery

Friday 23 January

Aperitivo Fridays @ Lyons Will

Friday Evenings @ Paramoor

Saturday 24 January

Heritage tastings @ Curly Flat

Music Amongst the Barrels - Family Fun Day @ Wombat Forest Vineyard

Sunday 25 January

Flying Pigeon returns to Hesket Estate

Mongolian Summer BBQ @ Lyons Will

The Yatchski Brothers Live @ Kyneton Ridge

Friday 30 January

Aperitivo Fridays @ Lyons Will

Friday Evenings @ Paramoor

Saturday 31 January

Music Amongst the Barrels - Family Fun Day @ Wombat Forest Vineyard

Shuck & sip with Merth Vineyard @ Adeline - Trentham

FOR FURTHER INFORMATION CНЕСК OUT:

MACEDONRANGESWINE.COM.AU/SUMMERTIME-FLING
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